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Karhut
Ilves
Lukko
TPS
SaiPa
RU-38
TK-V
HIFK
HJK
Tappara

Uusintaottelu: Ilves-Karhut 1-5

Ottelut:

19.11. Karhut-RU-38

22.11. Tappara-Karhut

26.11. TPS-Karhut
1.12. Karhut-SaiPa
3.12. Ilves-Karhut
13.12. Karhut-HIFK
15.12. Karhut-Lukko
27.12. Karhut-TK-V
6.1. HIFK-Karhut
14.1. Karhut-Ilves
17.1. RU-38-Karhut
21.1. SaiPa-Karhut
24.1. TK-V-Karhut
28.1. HJK-Karhut
31.1. Karhut-HJK
2.2. Karhut-TPS

7.2. Lukko-Karhut
11.2. Karhut-Tappara

Pelaajat:

Harju Erkki (h)
Koistinen Keijo (h)
Honkanen Jaakko (h)
Virtanen Anto (h)
Nystrom Seppo (h)
Ketola Veli-Pekka (h)
Matalaméki Kaj (p)
Heikkila Antti (p)
Rantasila Juha (p)
Jussila Timo (p)
Salmi Matti (h)
Heikkila Lasse (h)
Wesslin Esa (h)
Pirskanen Tuomo (p)
Saine Erkki (h)
Jansson Matti (mv)
Myllyniemi Mikko (mv)

Vironen Esa (mv)

5-2
2-4
4-4
3-3

1-1
2-6
2-3
2-3
2-9
1-2
1-2
3-6
2-7
3-4

12-2
2-2
1-2
2-1
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Uusintaottelu:

13.2. Ilves-Karhut
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PM
44
44
43
63
61
52
61
72
98
67

P
24
24
20
20
19
18
17
16
13
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Uusintaottelu:
Virtanen Anto (h)
Harju Erkki (h)
Honkanen Jaakko (h)
Ketola Veli-Pekka (h)
Koistinen Keijo (h)
Nystrom Seppo (h)
Matalaméki Kaj (p)
Rantasila Juha (p)
Jussila Timo (p)
Heikkila Lasse (h)
Wesslin Esa (h)
Pirskanen Tuomo (p)
Saine Erkki (h)
Heikkila Antti (p)
Jansson Matti (mv)
Myllyniemi Mikko (mv)
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